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Name of the Institution 

I. Curricular Aspects 

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL 
An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission 

Criteria 

ASSE 
DESS 

Quality Profile 

MENT AND ACCREDI 

Salbari College, Salbari 
Place : Vill. Salbari, BTR, Dist. Baksa, Assam 

I Teaching-Learning and Evaluation 

V. Student Support and Progression 

EXCKLLRNCRe CREOTY RBLEVANCR 

II. Research, Innovations and Extension 

IV. Infrastructure and Learning Resources 

Institutional CGPA = 

Grade =C 

VI. Governance, Leadership & Management 

Date : January 30, 2025 

NAAC, 

VIL. Institutional Values and Best Practices 

7 

Weightage 
(W;) 

7 

100 

Ç WGP) 

350 

110 

100 

140 

100 

100 

37227 

Criterion-wise 

Weighted 
Grade Point 

1853 

1000 

7 

(Cr WGP) 
330 

718 

150 

200 

Total Ew, = 1000|E(Ç- WGP) = 

115 

150 

190 

1.85 

1853 

This certification is valid for a period of Five years with effect from January 30, 2025 
An institutional CGPA on four point scale in the range of 3.51 -4.00 denotes A" grade, 
3.26-350 denotes A' grade, 3.01- 3.25 denotes A grade, 2.76 - 3.00 denotes B* grade, 
2.51 - 2.75 denotes B' grade, 2.01- 2.50 denotes B grade, 151 -2.00 denotes C grade 

" Scores rounded off to the nearest integer 

Criterion-wise 
Grade 

Point Averages 
(Cr WGP/W) 

3.30 

EC(SC)/236/1" Cycle/ ASCOGN101568 

2.05 

1.36 

2.00 

0.82 

1.50 

1.90 

Director 
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